43. Leverhkusen-Cup

6. Ohktober 2018

Mannschaftsplatzierung (Gesamtergebnis)
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Name

Mandy Mahgoub
Jessica Daykin
Lucija Hribar
Isabelle Stingl
Kim Ruoff

Megan Bridge
Leonie Papke
Gabby Connolly
Ramiyah Kofi
Marit Reijnders
Keira Thornton
Shanique Muller
Patricie Makovickova
Guusje Majoor
Nkazimlo Matyolo
Jade Pailman
Amelia Knight
Laura Aerts
Inneke Josling
Lea Quaas
Mischa Marchena
Noemi GrieBer
Isa Buiting

Agata Stryhalova

Einzelplatzierung

Team

SV Pax Haarlemmermeer
National Team 1 (ENG)
National Team (SLO)
Deutschland 1 (GER)
Deutschland 1 (GER)
National Team 1 (ENG)
Deutschland 1 (GER)
National Team 2 (ENG)
National Team 2 (ENG)
Topturnen Zuid d. Bosch
National Team 2 (ENG)
Deutschland 2 (GER)
KSG Litvinov

Topturnen Zuid d. Bosch
Siidafrika (RSA)
Sidafrika (RSA)
National Team 1 (ENG)
Gymgroep A.S.
Sidafrika (RSA)
Deutschland 2 (GER)
Topturnen Zuid d. Bosch
Deutschland 2 (GER)
Topturnen Zuid d. Bosch
KSG Litvinov

T

13,05
12,40
13,60
13,95
13,00
13,70
12,95
13,00
13,25
12,75
12,95
12,45
13,20
12,70
12,60
12,80
12,85
13,25
12,70
11,65
11,75
12,15
11,70
12,40

Summe

51,05
51,00
50,50
50,40
50,00
49,60
48,85
48,30
48,15
47,95
47,00
46,45
46,35
45,75
45,60
45,55
45,25
45,15
44,40
44,35
44,10
43,65
43,30
42,25

die unterstrichene Wertung zeigt das Startgerat an




25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

TjaSa Kysselef

Anne Klein

Denise Tan

Teja Belak

Adela Sajn

Veronika Trobis
Judita Zabukovec
Denisa Chaloupkova

21
16
14
20
25
24
23
30

National Team (SLO)

SV Pax Haarlemmermeer
SV Pax Haarlemmermeer
National Team (SLO)

GD Zelena Jama

GD Zelena Jama

GD Zelena Jama

KSG Litvinov

14,25
13,55
10,65
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
11,05
11,80
0,00
0,00
9,45
0,00

11,55
9,05
10,55
12,85
12,55
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,20
10,75
0,00
0,00
11,65
10,10
0,00
0,00

38,00
33,35
32,25
24,65
24,20
10,10

9,45

0,00

die unterstrichene Wertung zeigt das Startgerat an




